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1.10.20
1.10.21
1.10.22
1.10.23
1.10.30
1.10.31
1.10.40
1.10.41
1.10.42
1.10.43
1.20.20
1.20.21
1.20.30
1.20.31
1.21.22
2.10.20
2.10.21
2.10.22
2.10.23
2.10.30
2.10.31
2.10.40

Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

10m Luftgewehr 3x20
10m Luftgewehr 3x20
10m Luftgewehr 3x20
10m Luftgewehr 3x20
10m Luftgewehr 3x10
10m Luftpistole

10m Luftpistole

10m Luftpistole

10m Luftpistole

10m Luftpistole

10m Luftpistole

10m Luftpistole

Schiiler I
Schiilerinnen I
Schiiler 11
Schiilerinnen II
Jugend ménnlich
Jugend weiblich
Junioren [
Juniorinnen [
Junioren II
Juniorinnen II
Schiiler I
Schiilerinnen I
Jugend ménnlich
Jugend weiblich
Schiiler IT
Schiiler I
Schiilerinnen I
Schiiler 11
Schiilerinnen II
Jugend ménnlich
Jugend weiblich

Junioren [
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2.10.41
2.10.42
2.10.43
2.16.20
2.16.21
2.16.22
2.16.30
2.16.31
2.16.40
2.17.20
2.17.21
2.17.22
2.17.30
2.17.31
2.17.40
2.18.20
2.18.21
2.18.30
2.18.31
2.18.40
2.19.20
2.19.21
2.19.22
2.19.30

10m Luftpistole

10m Luftpistole

10m Luftpistole

10m Mehrschiissige LP
10m Mehrschiissige LP
10m Mehrschiissige LP
10m Mehrschiissige LP
10m Mehrschiissige LP
10m Mehrschiissige LP
10m LP Mehrkampf
10m LP Mehrkampf
10m LP Mehrkampf
10m LP Mehrkampf
10m LP Mehrkampf
10m LP Mehrkampf
10m LP Standard

10m LP Standard

10m LP Standard

10m LP Standard

10m LP Standard

10m Schnellfeuerpistole
10m Schnellfeuerpistole
10m Schnellfeuerpistole
10m Schnellfeuerpistole
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Juniorinnen [
Junioren II
Juniorinnen II
Schiiler I
Schiilerinnen I
Schiiler 11
Jugend ménnlich
Jugend weiblich
Junioren [
Schiiler I
Schiilerinnen I
Schiiler 11
Jugend ménnlich
Jugend weiblich
Junioren [
Schiiler I
Schiilerinnen I
Jugend ménnlich
Jugend weiblich
Junioren [
Schiiler I
Schiilerinnen I
Schiiler 11

Jugend ménnlich

166
180
208
15
15
18
30
38
33
241
245
265
294
266
309
191
250
221
311
294

14
25
12
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2.19.31 10m Schnellfeuerpistole Jugend weiblich - ----
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